Product Specification
Plastic Filter Housing
SINGLE CARTRIDGE ROUND -
LARGE DIAMETER
With the highest flow rate capacity in the plastic
filter housing range, the large diameter housings
compete with comparable multi-round stainless
steel housings at a fraction of the cost.

EFH-10”LD 183 182 347
EFH-20”LD 183 182 610
A
C
B
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• High flow rate capacity
• Clear or black sumps available
• Equipped with 1” ports and pressure release button
Product Specification
Plastic Filter Housing
ORDERING GUIDE
Code Description Spanner
Brackets
Single Double Triple
EFH-PK-1-10LD-1 10” Economic LD Filter Housing
PRV - 1” ports
EFH-SWLD EFH-BK-
LD1
EFH-BK-
LD2
EFH-BK-
LD3
EFH-SC-1-10LD-1 10” Economic LD Filter Housing
PRV - 1” ports
EFH-PK-1-20LD-1 20” Economic LD Filter Housing
PRV - 1” ports
EFH-SC-1-20LD-1 20” Economic LD Filter Housing
PRV - 1” ports
Code Description
EFH-MCF-1-25MM SPECTRUM EFH 1” Male thread to 25mm Compression Fit
Plastic Filter Housing
Accessories
10”7.6 20 50
Carbon Depth Pleated